3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Metal Ion Removal Media
• Reduces trace metals to single digit ppb levels
• Superior metal removal capacity, lower cost-of-ownership
Graded Density Construction
•  Large surface area increases contact time between the fluid and reactive

product, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential (including, but not limited to, lost profits or business opportunity), regardless of the legal or equitable
theory asserted, including, but not limited to, warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability.
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Purifier Cartridges Ordering Guide
Zeta Plus™ Configuration 2-123 O-Ring Material Packaging Grade
Z8F
(8" – 2 Cell)
SOE Cartridge
A2NP
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
K –  PTFE Encapsulated
Fluorocarbon
2 40Q
Configuration 2-123 O-Ring Material Grade
45167
(8" – 7 cell)
SOE Cartridge
02 – EPR
03 – Fluorocarbon
09 – PTFE Encapsulated Fluorocarbon
40Q
Configuration DOE Gasket Material Grade
45244-01
(12" – 9 cell)
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
E – PTFE
40Q
Z16P
(16" – 14 cell)
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
E – PTFE
40Q
Zeta Plus™ 40Q Purifier Disk
47 mm Disk B0204-40Q
PLEASE NOTE: The Ordering Guide above is for reference only. Not all combinations are available.
Please consult with your 3M Representative to determine the appropriate part number for your application.